Features
MIC-3081B
 Standard 19" rack-mount 10U-high enclosure
 8-slot 6U CompactPCI backplane
 Supports rear I/O
 H.110 CT Bus compliance (PICMG® 2.5)
 560 W 2+1 redundant ATX power supply or 500 W single ATX  power supply
option

MIC-3358L RIO-3309L
MIC-3359 RIO-3309L
Ordering Information
Model Name Power Supply Alarm Board
MIC-3081B/8-10A 500 W Single ATX 968A390023 (MIC-3924L-A*)
MIC-3081B/8-10R 560 W ATX (2+1 redundant, 280 W/each) 968A390023 (MIC-3924L-A*)
 * The MIC-3924L-A is upgradeable to MIC-3924A or MIC-3924B
Accessories
Part Number Description
1750000143 80*80mm 80 CFM Fan
1757000031 Single power supply module of RPS 560 W ATX (2+1)
1757000111 500 W AC single power supply
968A390000 MIC-3924A-B intelligent chassis management module
968A390010 MIC-3924B-B intelligent chassis management module with blade server support
968A390020 MIC-3924L-A alarm module
8-slot backplane
with H.110 CT Bus
Built-in intelligent alarm board